Ring 1

Premier JWW 24"

2407 Sat Rake, Jennifer Smith
Premier JWW 20"

2002 Sat Sun Blue, Nancy Torosian
2003 Sat Sun Ping, Diane Sanders
2004 Sat Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
2009 Sat Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
2011 Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler
2013 Sat Sun Samson, Sandy Allen
2016 Sat Sun Gypsy, Susan Knill
2020 Sat Sun  Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
2022 Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

2023 Sat Sun Whack, Jacquie Kramer
2027 Sat Sun Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
2031 Sat Sun  Strider, David Lukas
2035 Sat Sun Stat, Diane Sanders
2044 Sat Sun Vex, Rachel Evers

2046 Sat Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
2088 P Sat Rainin, Christine Bowers

Premier JWW 16"

1601 Sun  Madison, Hali Bednarz
1604 Sat Sun Edith, Kelli Nowak
1612 Sat Sun  Amber, Tracy Newman
1615 Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

1638 P Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse

Premier JWW 12"

1204 Sun  TJ, Debbie Tabor

1206 Sat Sun Breezy, Nancy Seim

1217 Sat Sun Bree, Rachel Evers

1241 P Sat Alix, Linda Parrilli

1248 P Sat Sun Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Premier JWW 8"

800 Sat Sun Ryot, Beth Rogers

802 Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels
803 Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

808 Sat Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Premier JWW 4"
400 P Sat Sun Emme, Beth Rogers

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2401 M Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun
2402 M Sat Sun  Cricket, Judie Seyller
2403 M Sat Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
2404 M Sat Sun Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
2405 M Sat Sun Macho, Tina Gradowski
2407 M Sat Sun Rake, Jennifer Smith

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2408 M
2406 E

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Siri, Linda Petrus
Eddie, Anne White

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2005 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2020 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2030 M
2031 M
2033 M
2035 M
2032 E
201 E
2042 E
2043 E
2044 E
2046 E
2047 E
2049 E
2040 E
2077 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Lottie, Jennifer Smith
Blue, Nancy Torosian
Ping, Diane Sanders
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Kite, Margaret Barton
Bling, Lise Mason

Brody, Carol Nightingale
Alibi, Teri Pinney

Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Piper, Carla Baker
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Quinn, Betty Smith
Samson, Sandy Allen
Echo, Taffy Wille

Gypsy, Susan Knill
Journey, Peggy Covey
Dirk, Leslie Forrest
Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Zeal, Karen Narta

Ignite, Sue Rolek
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Maggie, Anne White
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Clay, Susan Foster
Strider, David Lukas
Strip, Jennifer Smith
Stat, Diane Sanders
Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
Blade, Pam Delaney
Trip, Carol Nightingale
Bebop, Gail Storm

Vex, Rachel Evers
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Tempo, Dana Nelson
Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
Gambit, Jennifer Rudolph
Daughtry, Stacey Moore



Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2078 MP Sat Sun Redford, Peggy Covey
2079 MP Sun  Finn, Cindy Bunker
2080 MP Sat Fendi, Tracy Jones
2081 MP Sat Sun Fiona, Bob Olson
2082 MP Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner

2083 MP Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury

2084 MP Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2085 MP Sat Walker D Plank, Will Short
2086 MP Sat Roxie, Lise Mason

2087 MP Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller

2088 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers
2091 MP Sat Sun Jamie, Alison Rush

2092 MP Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore

2090 EP Sat Sun Dealer, Mary Schuenemann

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1600 M Sat Sun Katie, John Cassiday
1601 M Sun  Madison, Hali Bednarz
1602 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

1604 M Sat Sun Edith, Kelli Nowak
1605 M Sat Sun Kylan, Cheryl Short
1606 M Sat Tika, Candie Dodson
1608 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
1609 M Sat Sun  Sami, Sylvia Krpan
1610 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
1611 M Sun  Shiner, Barb Cote
1612 M Sat Sun Amber, Tracy Newman
1613 M Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
1614 M Sun  Liam, Lisa Hendler
1615 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

1616 M Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1607 E Sat Sun Trace, Linda Parrilli
1620 E Sat Sun Scout, Carol Ronan

1638 MP Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse
1639 MP Sat Sun Samantha, Helen Borosak
1640 MP Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker

1641 MP Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta

1642 MP Sun  Tootles, Hali Bednarz
1643 MP Sun  Sierra, Aimee Schilling
1644 MP Sun  Tapper, Leslie Forrest

1645 MP Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
1646 MP Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek
1647 MP Sat Leah, Jennifer Rudolph

Master/Excellent JWW 12"
1200 M Sun  Streak, Debbie Tabor

1201 M Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1202 M
1204 M
1205 M
1206 M
1207 M
1208 M
1209 M
1210 M
1211 M
1215E
1216 E
1217 E
1236 MP
1237 MP
1238 MP
1239 MP
1240 MP
1241 MP

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun

Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
TJ, Debbie Tabor
Scout, Scott Gibson
Breezy, Nancy Seim
Tango, Debby Pascal
Macy, Taffy Wille
Reese, Bill Parrilli
Flurry, Debbie Tabor
McCubbie, Scott Persky
Ditto, Mary Doyle

Finn, Saryn Sands
Bree, Rachel Evers
Rondie, Jennifer Smith
Maggie, Mary Scaletta
Split, Jacquie Kramer
Bree, Cheryl Short
Bling, Colleen Driscoll
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

800 M
801 M
802 M
803 M
804 M
805 M
807 M
808 M
809 M
810 M
815E
831 MP
832 MP

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun

Ryot, Beth Rogers

Joey, Mary Scaletta

Teila, Sherry Speckels
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
Taysee, Mary Beth Backstrom
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Digby, Jeanine Angeli
Squiggle, Anna Jo Isbell
Nora, Shell Lewis

Ruby, Saryn Sands

Liam, Yohko Katz

Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP
401 MP

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Premier Std 24"

2404
2407

Sat Sun
Sat

Premier Std 20"

2002
2003
2004
2005
2009

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Sun

Emme, Beth Rogers
Payton, Allen Oshinski

Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl

Rake, Jennifer Smith

Blue, Nancy Torosian
Ping, Diane Sanders
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
Kite, Margaret Barton
Jada, Lynn Van Vleet



Ring 1

Premier Std 20"
2011 Sat Sun
2013 Sat Sun
2016 Sat Sun
2020 Sat Sun
2022 Sat Sun
2023 Sat Sun
2027 Sat Sun
2031 Sat Sun
2035 Sat Sun
2044 Sat Sun
2046 Sat
2088 P Sun

Premier Std 16"

1601 Sun
1604 Sat Sun
1612 Sat Sun
1615 Sat Sun
1638 P Sat

Premier Std 12"

1203 Sat Sun
1204 Sun
1206 Sat Sun
1217 Sat Sun
1241 P Sun
1248 P Sat Sun

Premier Std 8"

800 Sat Sun
803 Sat Sun
808 Sat Sun

Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Samson, Sandy Allen
Gypsy, Susan Knill
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Ignite, Sue Rolek
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
Strider, David Lukas
Stat, Diane Sanders
Vex, Rachel Evers
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas

Rainin, Christine Bowers

Madison, Hali Bednarz
Edith, Kelli Nowak
Amber, Tracy Newman
Sassy, Pam Fish
Spike, Carolyn Hesse

Nacho, Claudette Mo
TJ, Debbie Tabor
Breezy, Nancy Seim
Bree, Rachel Evers
Alix, Linda Parrilli

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Ryot, Beth Rogers
Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2401 M Sat Sun
2402 M Sat Sun
2403 M Sat

2404 M Sat Sun
2405 M Sat Sun
2406 M Sat Sun
2407 M Sat Sun
2408 M Sat Sun

Cooper, Helen Baloun
Cricket, Judie Seyller
Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
Dallas, Elizabeth Diehl
Macho, Tina Gradowski
Eddie, Anne White
Rake, Jennifer Smith

Siri, Linda Petrus

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000 M Sat Sun
2001 M Sat Sun
2002 M Sat Sun
2003 M Sat Sun
2004 M Sat

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Lottie, Jennifer Smith
Blue, Nancy Torosian
Ping, Diane Sanders

Cricket, Marilyn Bialas

that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 20"

2005 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2010 M
2011 M
2012 M
2013 M
2015 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2020 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2025 M
2027 M
2028 M
2029 M
2030 M
2031 M
2032 M
2033 M
2034 M
2035 M
2039 E
2040 E
201 E
2042 E
2043 E
2044 E
2045 E
2046 E
2047 E
2048 E
2049 E
2077 MP
2078 MP
2079 MP
2080 MP
2081 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Kite, Margaret Barton
Bling, Lise Mason

Brody, Carol Nightingale
Alibi, Teri Pinney

Jada, Lynn Van Vleet
Piper, Carla Baker
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Quinn, Betty Smith
Samson, Sandy Allen
Echo, Taffy Wille

Gypsy, Susan Knill
Journey, Peggy Covey
Dirk, Leslie Forrest
Jazz, Elizabeth Diehl
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Zeal, Karen Narta

Ignite, Sue Rolek
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Maggie, Anne White
Jesse, Christine Ballenger
Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
Reese, Diana Schaefer
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Clay, Susan Foster
Strider, David Lukas
Aspen, Ninette Sandefur
Strip, Jennifer Smith
Wesley, Nancy Torosian
Stat, Diane Sanders
Aliyah, Sherri Walker
Gambit, Jennifer Rudolph
Blade, Pam Delaney
Trip, Carol Nightingale
Bebop, Gail Storm

Vex, Rachel Evers
Tango, Melba Gustafson
Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
Tempo, Dana Nelson
Stanley, Susan Mengel
Skeemer, Louis Moeckler
Daughtry, Stacey Moore
Redford, Peggy Covey
Finn, Cindy Bunker
Fendi, Tracy Jones

Fiona, Bob Olson



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"
2082 MP Sat Sun Luka, Linda Meisner

2083 MP Sun  Touche', Cathy Fleury

2084 MP Sat Sun Kenny, Teresa Seger-Yeggy
2085 MP Sat Walker D Plank, Will Short
2086 MP Sat Roxie, Lise Mason

2087 MP Sat Sun Elvis, Judie Seyller

2088 MP Sat Sun Rainin, Christine Bowers
2090 MP Sat Sun Dealer, Mary Schuenemann
2091 MP Sat Sun Jamie, Alison Rush

2092 MP Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore

2096 EP Sat Kimber, Tracy Jones

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1600 M Sat Sun Katie, John Cassiday
1601 M Sun  Madison, Hali Bednarz
1602 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

1604 M Sat Sun Edith, Kelli Nowak
1605 M Sat Sun Kylan, Cheryl Short
1606 M Sat Tika, Candie Dodson
1607 M Sat Sun Trace, Linda Parrilli
1608 M Sat Sun Dixie, Jennifer Sumpter
1609 M Sat Sun  Sami, Sylvia Krpan
1610 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
1611 M Sun  Shiner, Barb Cote
1612 M Sat Sun Amber, Tracy Newman
1613 M Sat Sun Oakley, Colleen Driscoll
1614 M Sun  Liam, Lisa Hendler
1615 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

1616 M Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1620 E Sat Sun Scout, Carol Ronan

1638 MP Sat Sun Spike, Carolyn Hesse
1639 MP Sat Sun Samantha, Helen Borosak
1640 MP Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker

1641 MP Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta

1642 MP Sun  Tootles, Hali Bednarz
1643 MP Sun  Sierra, Aimee Schilling
1644 MP Sun  Tapper, Leslie Forrest

1645 MP Sat Sun Winston, Marietta Huber
1646 MP Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek
1647 MP Sat Leah, Jennifer Rudolph

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1200 M Sun  Streak, Debbie Tabor
1201 M Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
1202 M Sat Sun Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle
1203 M Sat Sun Nacho, Claudette Mo
1204 M Sat Sun TJ, Debbie Tabor

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Master/Excellent Std 12"

1205 M Sat Sun Scout, Scott Gibson
1206 M Sat Sun Breezy, Nancy Seim
1207 M Sat Tango, Debby Pascal
1208 M Sun  Macy, Taffy Wille
1209 M Sat Sun Reese, Bill Parrilli
1210 M Sat Flurry, Debbie Tabor
1211 M Sat Sun McCubbie, Scott Persky
1216 E Sun  Finn, Saryn Sands
1217 E Sat Sun Bree, Rachel Evers

1236 MP Sat Sun Rondie, Jennifer Smith
1238 MP Sat Sun Split, Jacquie Kramer
1239 MP Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short
1240 MP Sun Bling, Colleen Driscoll
1241 MP Sat Sun Alix, Linda Parrilli

Master/Excellent Std 8"

800 M Sat Sun Ryot, Beth Rogers

801 M Sun  Joey, Mary Scaletta

802 M Sat Sun Teila, Sherry Speckels
803 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

804 M Sat Sun Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
805 M Sat Taysee, Mary Beth Backstrom
807 M Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
808 M Sat Sun Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
809 M Sat Digby, Jeanine Angeli

810 M Sun  Squiggle, Anna Jo Isbell
815E Sat Sun Nora, Shell Lewis

831 MP Sun  Ruby, Saryn Sands

832 MP Sat Sun Liam, Yohko Katz

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP Sat Sun Emme, Beth Rogers
401 MP Sat Sun Payton, Allen Oshinski
Open Std 20"

2056 Sat Ollie, Carol Pace
2059 Sat Sun Icon, Elizabeth Diehl
2061 Sat Cash, Donna Orlowski
20103 P Sun  Promise, Christine Bowers
Open Std 16"

1627 Sat Gigi, Sherri Kobylinski
1631 Sat Sun Quest, Sandy Allen
Open Std 12"

1252 P Sat Aspen, Kathy Calhoon

Novice Std 20"
2058 B Sun  Winston, Betty Smith

2060 B Sun  Kona, Margaret Barton



Ring 1
Novice Std 20"

2066 B Sun Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
2067 B Sat Sun Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
2068 B Sat Flame, Cheryl Peterson
2072 A Sat Roary, Chassidy Lubic
20107 P Sun  Sonic, Cathy Fleury

Novice Std 16"
1662 P Sat Sun Rookie, Donna Eichman

Novice Std 12"

1215B Sat Ditto, Mary Doyle

1229 B Sat Sun Pip, Scott Gibson

T2B 24"

2403 Sat Vinny, Jeanine Angeli
T2B 20"

2002 Sat Sun Blue, Nancy Torosian
2010 Sat Sun Piper, Carla Baker

2012 Sun  Quinn, Betty Smith

2015 Sun  Echo, Taffy Wille

2027 Sat Sun Vvroom!, Jenny Fingland
2030 Sat Sun Clay, Susan Foster
2031 Sat Sun  Strider, David Lukas
2034 Sat Sun Wesley, Nancy Torosian
2039 Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker
2040 Sat Gambit, Jennifer Rudolph
2043 Sat Sun Bebop, Gail Storm

2044 Sat Sun Vex, Rachel Evers

2045 Sat Sun Tango, Melba Gustafson
2046 Sat Rhythm, Marilyn Bialas
2047 Sat Sun Tempo, Dana Nelson
2057 Sat Sun Ana, Pam Schiazzano
2058 Sun  Winston, Betty Smith
2059 Sat Sun Icon, Elizabeth Diehl
2060 Sun  Kona, Margaret Barton
2066 Sun Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
2067 Sat Sun Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
2072 Sat Roary, Chassidy Lubic
T2B 16"

1600 Sat Sun Katie, John Cassiday
1604 Sat Sun Edith, Kelli Nowak

1614 Sun  Liam, Lisa Hendler

1616 Sat Sun Canon, John Cassiday
1620 Sat Sun Scout, Carol Ronan
1631 Sat Sun Quest, Sandy Allen
T2B 12"

1202 Sat Sun Glenn, Carolyn Oesterle

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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T2B 12"

1205 Sat Sun
1207 Sat

1215 Sat Sun
1217 Sat Sun
1229 Sat

1248 P Sat Sun
T2B 8"

804 Sat Sun
805 Sat

808 Sat Sun
809 Sat
Open JWW 20"
2039 Sat Sun
2045 Sat Sun
2048 Sat
2056 Sat
2057 Sat Sun
2058 Sun
2059 Sat Sun
2060 Sun
2062 Sat
Open JWW 16"
1627 Sat

1631 Sat Sun
Open JWW 12"
1252 P Sat
Novice JWW 20"
2061 B Sat
2066 B Sun
2067 B Sat Sun
2068 B Sat

2072 A Sat
20103 P Sun
20107 P Sun

Novice JWW 16"

1662 P

Sat

Sun

Novice JWW 12"

1229 B

Sat

Sun

Scout, Scott Gibson
Tango, Debby Pascal
Ditto, Mary Doyle
Bree, Rachel Evers
Pip, Scott Gibson

Winston, Carolyn Oesterle

Roscoe, Susan McFarlane
Taysee, Mary Beth Backstrom
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin

Digby, Jeanine Angeli

Aliyah, Sherri Walker
Tango, Melba Gustafson
Stanley, Susan Mengel
Ollie, Carol Pace

Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Winston, Betty Smith
Icon, Elizabeth Diehl
Kona, Margaret Barton

Nattie, Carol Pace

Gigi, Sherri Kobylinski
Quest, Sandy Allen

Aspen, Kathy Calhoon

Cash, Donna Orlowski
Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Flame, Cheryl Peterson
Roary, Chassidy Lubic
Promise, Christine Bowers

Sonic, Cathy Fleury

Rookie, Donna Eichman

Pip, Scott Gibson



